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DWG #

15C698-30

DESCRIPTION

CUSTOM 204 GALLON SYSTEM

REV

WITH HMI AND PLC CONTROL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF:

ULTRASONIC POWER CORPORATION

FREEPORT, IL 61032 USA

ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

ULTRASONIC POWER IS PROHIBITED.

+/-   1/64

+/-  .03

+/-  .015

+/-   1 DEG

       TOLERANCES

  (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

FRACTIONS

.XX

.XXX

ANGLES

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES
BJSW 09-20-19

OF

MATERIAL

-

FINISH

-

ENGR DATE SHEET

1 2

101.25

40.50

ACTUATOR COVER

ACTUATOR

(2) LIFT SUPPORT

GUIDES

HINGED ACCESS DOORS 

WITH SAFETY SWITCHES

SYSTEM CONTROLS

SONIC TOUCH II

SYSTEM

DRAIN

FILTER 

HOUSING

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

NAME (PRINTED):________________________________

NAME (SIGNED):_________________________________

DATE:__________________________________________

RETURN FAX TO 815-232-2150

31.73

48.00

6.00

35.00

40.81

OVERFLOW

FILL PORT

78.02

480V/3P

TRANSFORMER

REVISION HISTORY

REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A CHANGED SYSTEM FROM LEFT TO RIGHT PUT SONIC TOUCH II ON SYSTEM

9/21/2017

JSW

B MOVED SYSTEM CONTROLS TO RIGHT FRONT

9/21/2017

JSW

103.68

31.50



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

DWG #

15C698

DESCRIPTION

204 GALLON TANK WITH OVERFLOW

REV

& FILL PORT

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS

DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF:

ULTRASONIC POWER CORPORATION

FREEPORT, IL 61032 USA

ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR WHOLE

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF

ULTRASONIC POWER IS PROHIBITED.

+/-   1/64

+/-  .03

+/-  .015

+/-   1 DEG

       TOLERANCES

  (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

FRACTIONS

.XX

.XXX

ANGLES

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES
BJSW 09-20-17

OF

MATERIAL

-

FINISH

-

ENGR DATE SHEET

2 2

FILTER HOUSING

SYSTEM CONTROLS

SONIC TOUCH II

94.34

70.00

(INT)

28.00

(INT)

33.00

42.02

35.80

24.00

(INT)

1" NPT SYSTEM DRAIN

CONTROLLED BY

SONIC TOUCH II

1 1/4" NPT 

OVERFLOW

3/4" NPT

FILL PORT

CONTROLLED BY 

SONIC TOUCH II

CUSTOMER APPROVAL

NAME (PRINTED):________________________________

NAME (SIGNED):_________________________________

DATE:__________________________________________

RETURN FAX TO 815-232-2150

480V/3P

TRANSFORMER NOT SHOWN


